Electric Provider
Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Lamb County Electric
Lamb County Electric
Lamb County Electric
Lyntegar Electric

Natural Gas Provider

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Sundown

HOCKLEY COUNTY UTILITY REPORT

Period Covered

07/08/21 - 08/05/21
06/25/21-07/27/21
06/25/21-07/27/21
06/29/21 -07/30/21
06/03/21-07/02/21
07/02/21 - 08/03/21
06/26/21-07/29/21
07/02/21 - 08/03/21
07/02/21 - 08/03/21
07/07/21 - 08/04/21
06/24/21-07/26/21
07/10/21 - 08/09/21
06/24/21 -07/26/21
07/05/21 - 08/04/21
06/10/21-07/12/21
07/12/21-08/11/21
06/21/21-07/31/21

Period Covered

06/23/21-07/23/21
07/24/21 - 08/23/21
06/23/21-07/23/21
06/23/21-07/23/21
06/23/21-07/23/21
06/17/21-07/20/21
07/21/21-08/17/21
06/23/21-07/23/21
07/24/21 - 08/23/21
06/23/21-07/23/21
06/30/21-07/29/21

August 2021

For Location

Courthouse

Maintenance Barn

County Shop

County Annex

Mallet Event Center & Arena
Mallet Event Center & Arena
Juvenile Probation

Senior Citizen Center
Extension Service/CSCD
County Jail

Armory Building
Armory/Street Lights
Women's Building

Precinct #4

Precinct #3

Precinct #3

Precinct #2

For Location
Courthouse
Courthouse

County Shop
Extension/CSCD
Mallet Event Center & Arena
Juvenile Probation
Juvenile Probation
Senior Citizen Center
Senior Citizen Center
County Jail

Precinct #2

Usage
16080 kWh
589 kWh
47 kWh
13680 kWh
112624 kWh
98933 kWh
1449 kWh
21640 kWh
7640 kWh
32400 kWh
0 kWh

68 kWh

2 kWh

435 kWh
2280 kWh
630 kWh
722 kWh

Usage
16 CCF
16 CCF
0 CCF

0 CCF
154 CCF
0 CCF

0 CCF
157 CCF
155 CCF
279 CCF
0 CCF

Total
S 1,753.30
S 71.88
S 19.07
S 1,145.51
S 11,108.90
S 9,425.07
S 155.70
S 1,796.03
S 708.08
S 2,290.71
S 14.09
S 17.02
S 14.27
S 75.58
S 627.15
S 343.34
S 130.28

Total
165.62
167.45
155.64
155.64
251.69
55.38
55.38
253.56
270.15
207.45
21.64

R V2 R Vo SR Vo S Vo N Vo VTR V2 S Vo S Vo SR Vo SR Vo 8



Garbage Provider
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City Of Levelland
City Of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Sundown

Water Provider
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Sundown

HOCKLEY COUNTY UTILITY REPORT
August 2021

Period Covered

06/15/21 - 07/20/21
06/14/21-07/19/21
06/14/21 -07/19/21
06/14/21-07/19/21
06/14/21 -07/19/21
06/14/21-07/19/21
07/01/21 -08/02/21
06/30/21-07/23/21

Period Covered

06/14/21 -07/19/21
06/14/21-07/19/21
06/14/21 -07/19/21
06/14/21-07/19/21
06/14/21-07/19/21
06/14/21-07/19/21
06/14/21-07/19/21
07/01/21 - 08/02/21
06/30/21-07/29/21

For Location

ONL

County Annex

Senior Citizen Center
Extension Service/CSCD
County Shop

Juvenile Probation

Mallet Event Center & Arena
Precinct #2

For Location

County Annex

Courthouse

Courthouse Lawn

Senior Citizen Center
Extension Service/CSCD
County Shop

Juvenile Probation

Mallet Event Center & Arena
Precinct #2

Usage
6,000
15,000
184,000
16,000
6,000
1,000
1,000
172,000
7,000

Total

R V2 Vo S Vo TR Vo R V0 BV Vo I Vo SRV

61.85
272.52
709.85
105.07

59.15

23.03

39.15
824.06

79.01



